
STC-trial 16 en 17 september 2017 

Startlijst klasse 1 zaterdag 16 september 2017 

Nele Van Meulenbeke: 0472/25.89.71 

 Kristuskoninglaan, 1760 Roosdaal (Strijtem) 

Jury: Ines Broes 

Briefing: 7u40 

 Handler Hond Startuur 

1 Guido De Braekeleer Mats 8u00 

2 Werner Francois  Jef 8u08 

3 Johan Hugelier Lass 8u16 

4 Elie Van Vaerenbergh Lila 8u24 

5 Lus Vercruysse Lotte 8u32 

6 Guy Van Cutsem Sem 8u40 

7 Wiet Van Dongen Bob 8u48 

8 Christian Sevenants Moss 8u56 

9 Alain Cools Jerry 9u04 

10 Lus Vercruysse Mo 9u12 

11 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 9u20 

12 Wiet Van Dongen Sam 9u28 

13 Luc Bex Roy 9u36 

14 Gino Van Eeckhoudt Ness 9u44 

15 Rudi Collin Jim 9u52 

16 Kristel Desmet Zico 10u00 

17 Wiet Van Dongen Ruari 10u08 

18 Hans Vanmeenen Gael 10u16 



19 Stefaan Hallaert  Zappe (BW) 10u24 

20 Nick Couwelier Bet 10u32 

21 Anja Vermeire Roy 10u40 

22 Muriel Vansimaeys Lou 10u48 

23 Freddy Staelens Lynn 10u56 

24 Sofie Strauven Jake 11u04 

25 Carlette Van Schaick Bill 11u12 

26 Annie Vanderlinck Karven Rock (BW) 11u20 

27 Glenn Nuyts Emma 11u28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STC-trial 16 en 17 september 2017 

Startlijst klasse 1 zondag 17  september 2017 

Nele Van Meulenbeke: 0472/25.89.71 

  Kristuskoninglaan, 1760 Roosdaal (Strijtem) 

Jury: Ines Broes 

Briefing: 7u40 

 Handler Hond Startuur 

1 Tineke Eeckhout Jim 8u00 

2 Johan Hugelier Lass 8u08 

3 Hans Vanmeenen Gael 8u16 

4 Anja Vermeire Roy 8u24 

5 Nick Couwelier Bet 8u32 

6 Kristel Desmet Zico 8u40 

7 David Vanhoorne Whisper 8u48 

8 Gino Van Eeckhoudt Ness 8u56 

9 Wiet Van Dongen Ruari 9u04 

10 Rudi Collin  Jim 9u12 

11 Luc Bex Roy 9u20 

12 Guy Van Cutsem Sem 9u28 

13 Wiet Van Dongen Sam 9u36 

14 Annie Vanderlinck Karven Rock (BW) 9u44 

15 Carlette Van Schaick Bill 9u52 

16 Rudi Collin  Denwyn Spyke 10u00 

17 Sofie Strauven Jake 10u08 

18 Freddy Staelens Lynn 10u16 



19 Wiet Van Dongen Bob 10u24 

20 Muriel Vansimaeys Lou 10u32 

21 Lus Vercruysse Mo 10u40 

22 Alain Cools Jerry 10u48 

23 Guido De Braekeleer Mats 10u56 

24 Elie Van Vaerenbergh Lila 11u04 

25 Christian Sevenants Moss 11u12 

26 Lus Vercruysse Lotte 11u20 

27 Werner Francois Jef 11u28 

28 Glenn Nuyts Emma 11u36 

 


